
Job Categories

Number of Employees (Report employees in only one category)

Race/Ethnicity

Not-Hispanic or Latino

MaleMale Female Female

Hispanic or Latino

1

21

19

0

6

1

0

0

0

0

48

50

Managers

and Managers

Professionals

Technicians

Sales Workers

Administrative Support Workers

Craft Workers

Operatives

Laborers and Helpers

Service Workers

Current 2023 reporting year total

Prior 2022 reporting year total

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9

25 185 17 46 0 1 1 198 16 42 0 0 6 559

38 135 18 79 0 0 2 222 39 85 0 0 6 643

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

13 65 4 2 0 0 2 151 7 0 0 1 2 252

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 3 3 1 0 2 43

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(A)

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

(B)

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

81

83

390

437

39

39

127

123

0

1

1

1

5

9

605

651

65

76

131

130

1

1

1

1

16

16

1510

1618

White
(C)

Black or 
African 

American
(D)

Asian
(E)

Native 
Hawaiian 
or Other 

Islander 
(F)

American 
Indian or 

Alaska 
Native

(G)

Two or 
more 
races
(H)

White
(I)

Asian
(K)

Black or 
African 

American
(J)

American 
Indian or

Alaska 
Native

(M)

Two or 
more races

(N)

Total Col
A-N

Native 
Hawaiian 
or Other 

Islander
(L)

Consolidated Employer Information – EEO-1

Note: This table represents the consolidated 2023 EEO-1 information submitted to the Equal Employment Opportunity Commission on behalf of Organon’s 
United States and Puerto Rico entities based upon data as of 12/31/2023


