Consolidated Employer Information – EEO-1

	Number of Employees (Report employees in only one category)														
Job Categories	Race/Ethnicity														
	Hispanic	Not-Hispanic or Latino													
	Male	Female	Male Female									Total Col A-N			
	(A)	(B)	White (C)	Black or African American (D)	Asian (E)	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander (F)	American Indian or Alaska Native (G)	Two or more races (H)	White (I)	Black or African American (J)	Asian (K)	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander (L)	American Indian or Alaska Native (M)	Two or more races (N)	
Executive/ Senior Level Officials and Managers	1	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	9
First/Mid Level Officials and Managers	21	25	185	17	46	0	1	1	198	16	42	0	0	6	559
Professionals	19	38	135	18	79	0	0	2	222	39	85	0	0	6	643
Technicians	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
Sales Workers	6	13	65	4	2	0	0	2	151	7	0	0	1	2	252
Administrative Support Workers	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	3	3	1	0	2	43
Craft Workers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Operatives	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Laborers and Helpers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Service Workers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
Current 2023 reporting year total	48	81	390	39	127	0	1	5	605	65	131	1	1	16	1510
Prior 2022 reporting year total	50	83	437	39	123	1	1	9	651	76	130	1	1	16	1618

